
UNISA9900001513902033161. Record Nr.

Titolo Flexible manufacturing systems : operations research models and
applications : proceedings of the third ORSA/TIMS conference held at
Massachusetts Institute of Technology, Cambridge, MA, USA, August
14-16, 1989 / edited by Kathryn E. Stecke ... [et al.]

Pubbl/distr/stampa Amsterdam : Elsevier, 1989

ISBN 0-444-88048-8

Disciplina 670.427

Collocazione 670.427 ORS

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Autore ORSA/TIMS conference on flexible manufacturing systems : 3. : 1989

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


